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Holy Rosary Senior Boys Volleyball Invitational Tournament 2019

Dear Volleyball Coaches:

Holy Rosary Senior Boys Volleyball team will be hosting a tournament on Friday, October 25 and Saturday, October 26 2019 in Lloydminster.  This will be an eight team tournament with 2 preliminary pools of 4 followed by a playoff pool. The cost of the tournament is $325.00 per team with cheques payable to LRCSSD#89. If you are interested in attending this tournament or require further information, contact:
Ronelle Krieger – rkrieger@lcsd.ca or Mike Kardas – mkardas@lcsd.ca.
Sincerely,

Ronelle Krieger.
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Address: 6611A - 39 Street
Lloydminster, Alberta T9V 274
Phone: (780) 875-3600
Fax: (780) 875-9516
Principal: Mr. Vince Orieux E-mail: vorieux@lcsd.ca
Vice Principal: Mr. Jason Almond E-mail: jalmond@lcsd.ca
Vice Principal: Mrs. Connie Patterson  E-mail: cpatterson@lcsd.ca
Vice Principal: Mrs. Shelley Revering  E-mail: srevering@lcsd.ca
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